FIRST AMENDMENT TO PERMIT AGREEMENT
No. 5345

This First Amendment to Permit Agreement ("First Amendment"), dated for
reference purposes only as of April 9, 2019, is by and between the COUNTY OF SAN
MATEQ, a political subdivision of the State of California ("County" or "Permittor"}, and
NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company
("Permittee™).

Recitals

A. As authorized by San Mateo County Resolution No. 71992, County and
Permittee entered into a Permit Agreement, dated for reference purposes only as of
June 19, 2012 (the “Permit”}, which enabled Permittee to use a portion of the San
Mateo County Event Center, located at 2495 South Delaware Street, San Mateo,
California (the “Property”), consisting of (i) approximately 2,500 square feet of ground
space, (ii) one (1) pre-fabricated equipment shelter, (iii) one (1) 70’ high monopine, and
(iv) the non-exclusive right of access over and through such portions of the Property as
is necessary for Permittee’s Use (collectively, the "Premises").

B. In connection with use of the Premisies, and for the Term of the Permit,
Permittor granted Permittee a non-exclusive and non-possessory license co-terminus
with the Permit for the placement and use of wiring and conduit.

C. The Permit expired on June 30, 2017, but remains in effect under the
holdover provision set forth in Section 26 (Holding Over) of the Permit.

D. County and Permittee desire to amend the Permit to extend the Term,
modify the equipment, and increase the Base Permit Fee accordingly.

Agreement

For good and valuable consideration as hereinafter set forth, the sufficiency of
which is hereby acknowledged, the parties agree as follows:

1. Use. County hereby grants Permittee the right to modify the wireless
communication site as shown in the attached plans drawn by Joseph J.
Fitzsimons dated June 11, 2018. The project scope will consist of the following:

i. Swap (8) Existing Antennas for (8) New Proposed Antennas

i. Swap (4) RRUS 12 B2 with (4) Proposed RRUS 4415 B25 near antennas;
iii. Instali (2) Proposed Diplexers
iv. Install {3) Proposed RRUS 4478 B14 near antennas

v. Install (4) Proposed RRUS 4426 B5 near antennas



vi. Install (4) Proposed RRUS 4478 BS within existing sheiter
vii.  Install (4) Proposed RRUS E2 within existing shelter
vii.  Install (2) Proposed 5216 within existing rack
ix. Install (4) Proposed XMU within existing rack
x.  Install (1) Proposed Reciifier within existing cabinet
xi. Remove (8) Existing RRUW (1900) in existing shelter
xii. Remove (2) Existing DUS41 within existing rack
xiii. Remove (2) Existing DUW for UMTS 1900 within existing rack
xiv. Remove (1) Existing DUL within existing rack
xv. Install (1) Proposed DC 6 (Squid) on Tower @ 52’ RAD

xvi. Install (1) Proposed .4” fiber trunk and (4) proposed .8" DC power trunk
within Existing Monopole.

The installation, construction, and/or modification of equipment/facilities as
described herein is subject to the issuance of a use permit and/or building permit
as may be required and issued by the San Mateo County Department of
Planning and Building. Permittee shall obtain all necessary governmental
approvals and permits prior to commencing any improvements or modifications,
and shall provide Permittor with ten (10) days written notice prior to the start of
construction.

Term. Any reference to the Term in the Permit notwithstanding, the expiration
date of the Permit is hereby extended to June 30, 2022.

Option_to Extend Term. Permitiee shall have the right to further extend the
Term for one period of five (5) years beyond June 30, 2022 ("Extension Option”).
If Permittee is not then in material default under the terms of the Permit as
Amended, Permittee, at its sole discretion, may exercise the Extension Opfion, if
at all, only by giving written notice to Permittor no later than September 30, 2023,
but not sooner than July 1, 2023.

Base Permit Fee. Any references to the Base Permit Fee of the Permit as
Amended notwithstanding, effective on the Effective Date (as defined herein),
the Base Permit Fee shall increase to Five Thousand Five Hundred and NO/100
Dollars ($5,500.00), which rate shall be subject to adjustment in accordance with
Section 7C. (Base Permit Fee Adjustment) of the Permit.

Notice. Section 28 of the Permit is hereby revised to change the Permittee’s
and Permittor's notice addresses to the following:



If to Permittee:

New Cingular Wireless PCS, LLC

Attn: Network Real Estate Administration

Re: Cell Site # CCL05203 Cell Site Name: Bay Meadows (CA)
Fixed Asset # 10150795

1025 Lenox Park Blvd NE, 3 Floor

Atlanta, Georgia 30319

With a copy to:

New Cingular Wireless PCS, LLC

Attn.: Legal Dept — Network Operations

Re: Cell Site # CCL05203 Cell Site Name: Bay Meadows (CA)
Fixed Asset # 10150795

208 S. Akard Street

Dallas, TX 75202-4206

If to Permittor:

San Mateo County Events Center
Accounts Receivable (Ref. No. 5345)
2495 S. Delaware Street

San Mateo, CA 94403

With a copy to:

County of San Mateo

County Manager’s Office
Real Property Division

555 County Center, 4th Floor
Redwood City, CA 94063

6. Effective Date; Approval. This First Amendment shall become effective (the
“Effective Date") when the County Board of Supervisors adopts a resolution
authorizing the execution of this First Amendment, and this First Amendment is duly
executed by the County and delivered to Permittee.

NOTWITHSTANDING ANYTHING TO THE CONTRARY CONTAINED [N THIS
FIRST AMENDMENT, PERMITTOR ACKNOWLEDGES AND AGREES THAT
NO OFFICER OR EMPLOYEE OF COUNTY HAS AUTHORITY TO COMMIT
COUNTY HERETO UNLESS AND UNTIL THE COUNTY BOARD OF
SUPERVISORS HAS ADOPTED A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE
EXECUTION OF THIS FIRST AMENDMENT TO THE PERMIT. THEREFORE,
ANY OBLIGATIONS OR LIABILITIES OF COUNTY HEREUNDER ARE
CONTINGENT UPON ADOPTION OF SUCH A RESOLUTION, AND THIS
FIRST AMENDMENT SHALL BE NULL AND VOID UNLESS THE BOARD OF
SUPERVISORS ADOPTS A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE EXECUTION
OF THIS FIRST AMENDMENT. APPROVAL OF THIS FIRST AMENDMENT BY
ANY DEPARTMENT, COMMISSION OR AGENCY OF COUNTY SHALL NOT



BE DEEMED TO IMPLY THAT SUCH RESOLUTION WILL BE ADOPTED, NOR
WILL ANY SUCH APPROVAL CREATE ANY BINDING OBLIGATIONS ON
COUNTY.

Counterparts. This First Amendment may be executed in two or more
counterparts, each of which shall be deemed an original, but all of which taken
together shall constitute one and the same instrument.

No Further Amendments; Conflicts. All the terms and conditions of the Permit
remain in full force and effect except as expressly amended herein. The Permit
as amended by this First Amendment constitutes the entire agreement between
County and Permittee and may not be modified except by an instrument in
writing duly executed by the parties hereto. In the event of any conflict between
the terms of the Permit and the terms of this First Amendment, the terms of this
First Amendment shall control.

Balance of Page Infentionally Blank



County and Permittee have executed this First Amendment to Permit Agreement as of

the date first written above.

Attest:

Clerk of the Board

PERMITTEE:
NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS, LLC,
a Delaware Limited Liability Company

By: AT&T Mobility Corporation
Its: Manager

Name: Michael Guibord

Director

. i Engineeri
Title: Construction & Eng ng

COUNTY:
COUNTY OF SAN MATEO,
a political subdivision of the State of California

By:

Carole Groom
President, Board of Supervisors

Resolution No.:




-1

TR 3P

0092-£22-008

L I

e,

HOldlIE0 Ava A3
02 =00 R @
lattFadng  afim L
—
ey

or AEIDAHD
A ZAE HAYEa

€0250100

Y
133HS 3L | WYL Seddn D o
| SION T 5NYTd 19
\ Bt 3 I HYTd NOUY DT ID¥HONS 32 ava
(" Ll T T v QMWL 1
EDFFa V2 OB NS [ C T T T q
133415 FAYMYTI S FAFT [ SIviE0 a
SMOavIW 3 SHOUYATI 15va o
o VT T T T T T RNOUY A O 54
MONmO._UU [ JWHTRIIS 4M QIS0I0NS 1EY
[ B SHYL] YHEALNY 4350084 ¥ aNusna o
e bal] ) SNl LNIFATDE B HY I TU5 09D I Lad
r.lz”...aﬂ..,alk v N¥18 30T TWHIAG 1
“laElBud LM 0IE pElURIY 3 ADWNDNS AL E-HD
u&ﬂ%p.ﬂ.ﬂmmh&hﬁﬁ.in ¢ QUOH Teraran LHD
ARID XX PO F3 WDIOKRA O 5 g 1 JEE SR i1

JAI40 IWIMODATHANY HiSL 904 THEIS MO0 SO0 JHLLY BT 0T~
15 3dWAYIIC MOT 200 LA ANy
LEMQSFIWT I S D QILNG) LEDIS HYL

437 L HO TN LT

BRI LHIAT DG LHDIlE brdflL
MO SR YT OLNG LTt RN,
LS 3AYMYTEE § OLND LHOIW ML
15 J4¥Atw13HD § OLND LHDHz B4

AT THIDYA SO AN 193 a1 39 3w ANDD

HA AYIROD QLN EETRENL

QAT HOISTN OLNO LT NELL

150 QunQ AWLNOD
15 43INAT QUMD LTT W DL 53T 2 LT 3Ae e

AYH IADED THND IrHENOD

0 NOWNY MO0UD QUHG TN
N MDD SAEON QUMD LITTHEL

04 MOANYD NIDNMT0E QUMD IMEHN Har G 5301 2 LMD 3HLF0Y

¥ HOAHY D MIDMTION DEYMOL HINCS TY3IH

AL
£l
L
EL
L
“EL
T

=i

R g -

ERTR Y I HOkORY N Wid 3ALN33% 1005 3 THAG 1LY WOEd SNOUDANIN

“HIADT FIwH Y A5 AE0RU CglAQ8d REATYIY Tranl Dnags Db wHRIENY OL
83438 'S ININOIADD DA5CH0AA A0SONY DML INTA4NS O EMAGI 40 SEATYRY 304 13Y
Il E T L MEGENOFIMOD TH0M 40 3005 THL UM L0 S SEATYMHY INCA YRR

‘BIACT LYY WIE A0 RO DA
SIEATYHY T ALLOMALS OL 3353 'SININOHHOD [0 044 NOADN Y SNLING 30 181Ny 301
“L3% SR EE] SHL N INNYLNGID A0 0 34024 SHLMIH [ LON SHSLSATYSY T anLTHIALS

SINAWALYILS

"CRCHONS 935N TWIDENMOD N ONY 05aY1033 511w T0400 HEvHE

O WAL M ITIVICE AIAATT S30IT RAVINYE O 0 133343 403,
Lhew DHINCE AN FELTTTTE JON T 103004 IHL IDN YNNI INLNOA #04 O3RN0 5
IR I A TIWA NYEIRHDE ¥ RCHIVITYH YW 304 Lo Y GEHNrnkL 3 A0y 341

SALON TVHINID

WS AHL a0d FIRENOISE 51 30 513040 TrAlvi O SH0M IHLHIM ORIEE008
S4EIY BN IA0SI0 AHY 40 DHLEYM M HIINIDNI LI HOEY 2HL AJLOM AT YRR
TIWHT WY 31§ O Feld N SHOWANCD Ay SHORENIWID SRl UE OMY SHiwtd

T 31834 TIwHS 50 IWathOD " FE X PI LY 305 114 IE OL TRUIYWE0S I8V PV 14 353HL

TOHIMYRD TPrs ION GO

BT vy 1LY
OFE  J0I5aTA S hIAMIDY INCHIIHL
DoeE-Ers [308] Ha

ELEN

BIHIDY EIMOd

1345 S50 QI FECTEI L HOWDES "ICETED
#3d JIHNDIE LOH HAnEELID DY ORI Y- HYNiH 30H
LOH WY QINKYWINT A AINC Y CLLNEAEIND3E ANEISE00Y

W ZSEEEE L1 LT

GRRSEAEEEL- [e9 avrd 30nzoNo

MUBEEE O LE o0

HIrHFTLE (BB O%H 30T

AJCIDYE SHOLY DINNIAAOD 5350 J380d04d
ALAEDYE NOLY IO D 2 DMUG
- TONMDI L3aInD

OIZ-CEC-w D THAY

CAYIW NYS 40 ALD HOILTAODHENT

LOrtrd w2 CELYIN HYS

LS JYMYII0 S T4P2

HAUHED INIAT Y Y S P

CAUYW HYSE 40 ANROD

BANMID ALH3dTd

‘AJY

¥3ANI 133HS

SNOI

26 @87 GA0ADE {k] ¥ INNNI 339 4D ITIOH08 LI TiviRa v
HEINITD TH 25 1Y S0 RO HINDSE §00 03504084 |L Tivise =

I3 DNLDEE NIHIM (00| ) $1wn 30 400 OMLTEA (2] 3n0van

H3LFHS g

Bl IWYASH DNILTIE MOS8 92y Sida 03804084 el TTvisM =
T

#3d N1 "SYNHILEY gvan $96 $orr STy AXSOH00S [k TIWISHL »

0RO O TLITIE M- IHIAL B3O

DY H SHURAT AL NG SHllEd [ 3a0kay  +

AW DHILSDE MHLW EPSTIO LG o] mowar
ADLITE 43 {21 dbL TAIGHS Dl
EIBLLLA WYL DNLZE RO (04| M4 D1003 (8] 3A0wEd

BIIALIM TV DN I 23 SaK O3904084 [r| 1TvisM =

HOEDSS
#3d 1] "SYNHALNY $van KRR S SNaE Q0004 [K] Tvis #
CYNNLLNY AL 7 4, SHOIDAT Y DA G3500ad [E] Tvise =
HOLIFS d2d 1L J0L SWHNTIMY
A SZASLEK 1Y AID0S D) HLs T2 T4 SNHH IR) dvihs
SYHNRINY
VY RIE0Y S (B Hilm SYNIIINY TINYS ONIESINT {8 dYmg o

HONIMOTICH FHL IO 130D Yim 34005 L0300 B34 5Ly B

SCAHMOTION 3HE 40 DHILTKNOD
"ALAISAE SHOALY IPNWRO I EL O30YWHI Ny OLNOLY DHEROR

NOILdINDS3A LO3r0Odd

Ihe;

SALON HOLDVEINGD TYHINIO

NOILYWYCOINI 3118

LAPA-L0Z [ E] W
WOIUREARTEIE T
uBneg 43

HL3E WXL LOWINDDY

e 0LE 1408) Hd

Luph ey 1000 TH A
A0 HOSW LIWINGD
FLIEE ¥ THaL

TRTYE ¥ RO NYE
AR JAUNSFNG |05
DT EAES L0 LTILY

COZ U1 LTS N XN TEENT
; n NI 5

SHINIYYE THNLINVLSY shetriet _ow«_w__._uu

FIOVHPHITY OBr-LLE 1524 Ha

WOVHER ITY wear e sk uregd Sivra

Tt Aoy e

SLI P B3 |ara) il RLBBDUDY OB

WO Chef DR R RO g

SRCHAIILA 30T LOWINDT
FLPEA Y Tl

Oz 30 L3345 NN 0E0E
SHIM ) v FiL SIS AL ST

HAANSE DHH 2L 2 QD
ERSFE Y2 NOWYE HYS
"hrh3d JARNDING LS

OTE EOANIS LNEOW LTIy

"M AN 10

eIV 2

Al Q34 2ad

00 =5 1R LY nm_ngo

P Ald3d404d
452 L GAE AT Wd OV
mre o BV

TR0 AD

Wd 172

\ ¥ HIINIONT 4
(oo | 31YQ|  JANLYNDIS| INMLDSIC

"FHCELY MOV MY S300rHD

ASCNI| AW T INTALAYAIO DHITTINT TYF AR MAlASE 0L
123rg N5 3 SLNIRNDCA 1Y 'r333H Q3T 2RO ROLINMENED
HIM, OTII0H OL ¥0LDYALMODENT HLITNOHLAY T TNINN D0
SEHL A0 N TAOEISY 451530 SULEY DNMOTI0H SHL

SIVYACHIdY

133418 FJIVYMYTEA 'S S6rC
INIWLINDI JOOANI / INIdONOW

181V =

& TG HITVEYA MDA 00
[ T
by RErsO89 1608 Ha FAOO-L4 H
bt il Wy {1
o L0 FTAVHD L IVINGD IBTIEUTH Uy S5
10574 WD WO TY SMIHIY AN LIYINGD
5 65 20475 "@ATE YNIFIYE DSLI CHSRL WO NCbed g
o - NI i A 10903 1008
eyl -2 REE LTl AT
- TRENOT W DRIVl
L. 8 HOYNYH LG TR NN
C N &
dvW ALINIDIA W31 12370ad
EOVEE0HASEW k3 Dvd
LWERO0Y LOLE ¥NLd
XuXIP QOW ¥NNIINY 50d - T S0z &
COPPe VD 'OV NVS OSEZEDHISHW :#3IDVd 3000 it B30 YOI 22 v 9155 “NH
WHYOY LOLE 4N 007 A3V 1L YA FL0C 111
SrEET-YR-YO S sy 100
. OF Ak # 1ava (2351 3000 L0IND YRryQuny D 9I0T 15
533 aay TZE/E04ISHW #IDV febeeal SN NGO TVD
. VOV E_nnnwmﬂﬂ w413 Nl |30 3007 Tyl «.Eouzﬂufﬁ. ]
1av4|
’ m n_ \f._. m._._ m SREEOHSSHW (AT | P40 SL0ZIHLND a3vvi 243 J00T Deqwniniy 4-«.“0*:4..422 i
¥ Lival DHL
. NIHYOY LOLE “#Nld | 510z 31 wo 035w |20 3000 WOTYHITW YRNOIYD S10E 19
SMOQVIW AVE  :TWVN LIS | oot i o
. FrSrOUISHW (HIDVd LATHE SHIRADE SHINT Q3LDR44Y) (1L Lavd] N340 ¥ D)
mONW.OI_ U U - mm m 2 D z m.._._ W SEAI0VIOLE 4 NLd 3003 SAAYINVLS SONITING NIINS VINBOUNYD 9102 fr
2] IR 7 ko
SE£O5 101 “#vd 12834 3903 SINITING ¥RapCmy sI0e 1z
&4t (5N SHEALYINOIM 40 3000 FE TUL
‘I B DL $114VHD TO03 IMVALTNINGY VIOV FIGE [4
OO0 IEHLOL

SNIIMOHHO T LOM A3 IR D1 O0NALTH02 39 Ok 5 SN1d 353H1
KONHION “SHIAOHINY DRINEIACT 19000 3HL AR AL4O0Y 5
TA0D HHMOTION IHL D THEALELD IMEHEAT JHL HIM IoNY O30 I2Y
M Q3N vLEH| Oty (BWACHE3d 3T TWHE TIVERLYY ONY Hal Tiv

JONVI1dWOD 3000




L-NO

UBTUINK |

SALON T¥3INTD

RIS
A
TS W2 "OALYIN HvS
133415 FHVAYTAD 5 BEFT

MO
A

£02507120

uey pansy

FURFANITE Tl ISUG O
ROUBED i ua pasuad) |
{0 WEURRID FUL 1ROUR
Buysch 200 Ay} it Tugiad
ALl 22 ] g5 UBBREA D W

SR
s ——. |
HOLAAT30 VO A
Q2000 i o
1H0EE 3N LY L

R

o Ty

or M4a333HD
AP AT HMyED

.~

£0250100

30| g 1TLY

1950rd ¥ 3 WO Trby
T LN AN YNFTIYR DS |

UOLA WD 3

2ub dnl el Gl

ELIES

EWSPS WO MDA NYE
A 3NN LS

oIV =

MCH Ojardidd

NN 3]

na bl

¥y 4]

NONFEIAA NS 3008 20 (4]

N )

YHHALNY (4]

AT QaaM

TOMIA BN HWHD

FINVD THOVOD

AINANDS 830

LNONDD IHOHATI

SHOLTHMINDT AANIS OVIHEIAD

I NG ONNDAD

3NN H2LYY

EETHEE]]

anvs

QOOMATY

Qv

a00MATd

Tanvan

Hlava

AIHINOT

HAHCEY (3}

¥oea )

MLV e NDED
SO ALEA08 YT d
I N El
HOOM M
4000 d¥3HL YT '
QTN ‘am
HHM, o
[HLOwAT 301 "
LTI R =T At
F5LATIHIC LRI SETIN oM
SUDL YR Sa3L IO ul
NS FECNN Ul
TH oL ‘4l
11¥a 49 0L ML
BRI I0 dO) oL
|i3dvavdl 3ivid 40 doL oL
NOWY ARG 40 J0L el
AW 48 401 ool
WHNIIMY 30 0L oL
¥H 301 H1
(553Nl ¥ZIHL AHL
SAVACAAL "l
TeunionaLE NS
13315 ug
OyvorYLE ‘ClS
T33LE SIS 5
EELIL ok
PHOLYTHIDIS 4
yrlvay WIS
L33HE LHE
FINAIHIT WIS

wm ]
b R 130
FVA T T T o
LN i Tt (z)
FALINISNTMO AOHKIN .|B
— I HAMICDMI D |@
—— WAL HOWWATH ——————2*
e TRWNGD —— - ——
e —
I ALHTAON —— — - ——
P
P AR BN AL o]
— TORWAS AN @
—_— 0AvAS 2000 D)
acmpnisisrmmmy |
- s
:
T,_vmn &
NOvATH ™ rr
" mr
REX
Uvian
NOHLTES TTY s
MDD DT
HONZOTT NIORNAS
1315 I ATYE CEDNE Fou [t
EEeEr] 10834 (s
TONIMINITHHNIES A JavaD Hep
I0NINIEA 333 #OKPU HSiY
vy tal v [Elaliia by st ]
AUMRE N oD
by Emod whd 2raLind
Q3IvIaL INSTINS Id HAITHYYI
HOn| 30N0S 330 PINNCd TS Twnea
104 JYWIT 834 TANNOd Ed H3Fr0M]
TINIYD CAIYE LIRS =4 WYN 30
FNRYDS NOITALOH 23R Ddd OHEN DN L3 YR
BOOMAL “N1d ATLYATE
SIS DIl TR
ROUYDHTAWOD IvH05Hd ¢ HOLYAIT
AYTHOD I5wITNY B HI'v3
BT oD Isamca
AANII RO o0 15Ponba YA
I OLION SIH HEHHIM
EECL telon TYHOS
el ] I
T¥LIN 1 TH $¥150
ENOANYIESOW =T N340
TP M FLh"|
MU LW 15Hwnb i3
TYIRIYHDIN W F =]
1@ INHIYA e HONSNELSHDD
Lot ] e [Cla Bt T =]
AMNDEYR P 130G
o long L RWMGD
03] 1333 243NN kLl ¥R
SHICH £¥1 o SN
[$1anncd [Lln ] IS
[l CEILY ] Sl [Qalsaagumys
[531Hea Ll B2
S8 QHMORD ¥3dd0D QALYICT 00 LINIY D d-3 0
LHOEH tH DML J0 QUL
23THYH HH JHIM, H3400 TENAL 38R
AIAwIH M MMM Ay aHNCE
ONNDHD oS Wrid
PRISAT ONINDURD S YLD ) SO
WVITIAYNINYT NG WYMo A2
WAL Do 19
1D (v OHNCED o DT Fah KVIATY
alanneaTee had [l
I R LTI et FE
Laniay>] Hmoas o WHHALNY
ONLOC ol YNATY
bl LoDy LIy FNIMITY
30%4AN3 UMY (x] 30v4 0 QIHINE IA0TY
TIPA 40 T4 WO OO QIHSNE IATTY
540 32 1= TyNQILaTY
HEHORYIE 40 J0Y WO KISWESTY SEIADT T13¥D YANALNY
ITROD IO I LT ARV
NOUVTNNGS N 1IOR 38HINY
(SHCALYIAZAEEY

“HAIACT TIYHS

DHID345IHL O3 DURC34S ¥ OHY TYEENID ¥ BT LOMNOD 9 I83HL 3a0HM HERACD TIVHS 3A4 21410533 150w JH)
UNIWRENDIY $IHLG S0 HOWHALSNOD 40 SO0H A TTALYIN ONKEa Y D3 Sy w Oray)$ MY 900 Q3107 40 SO NIFMIIT TLINNT S ANY 304
PEOAYINOTa OHY SMYTALYIT T 1001 E3HIO TIY ONY ANY

SNOUTANNOD2 I D TANYOD (05140 wIGE0D13L

SENIWIRINETN HOA Y TIY S T dINID 547130 wITa00%)

Opiloan B3INTd IICH0 TYALNED SPE-4D WG D131

NERLDILOH T HEAM (593K PELELS DRORE-1MININDT

AYQRUIN EF-¥D yI1I0TEL NOLYNMTAIND D338 804 SNAWISINDS Y DetqHtR ORY DNIDNADND SHITTTE 1YW 0D 207 vl

13unsoa3

PALEAS HOIH. O 00, ANCA Y MO Y00 2041 T D30 3304 DY IDYIH0A O HEEDY 100 3080 D 531 5wEd DI0NTWWOLIY e 5T 3330
ENIPAMT YLD 1 0 ENIAMACET AN SeitraMad B0 3313 vEd 030N TE [6541] 001 L 333 WRASKS ONNCHES ¥ 40 STYLUNIL0L

IDwIANG HIdYE QMY IONYOE v OHCHD *LIALITEIN HLaY3 DNIANEYIW A0H 300D ' E 33317 Sa33H0MH3 STM0E] D313 Oy Ty DM 3503 402 IUilsn
SUMLNLE SNUAONE YNNIINY ANY dIMOL YHRLNY a0 30 DY ORYLS ¥l 15 “Criee [t NI VIGOSSY 150K SHORLYDINMWING 2 TTL
NOWE HINK Q5% HOALZNELENO D TS 40 Tiedwir ToRwh ROUDNZLEHOG 19305 30 2RI HY D3

FIFRAOD TNl WLALS 45 SININIANIETT 3000 DR WA BIE I LIAMSNI AIATNOD HYIETAY

TIT
‘e
‘o'

'
wE
1y
FE

i

SOAYONYLS DHIMOTIC HE JO NOWD §53)%7 IHL Hikbw 008070 TIWHE X300 Sa0IDvalH0oEns €
NECEHS FHL MAIAOD TIVHE CEVAY EDVALNGD J0 JUW0 JHL HO LT N SYIRYLE O S350 DAOTY MHY ML I0 ROWI 3. T
HOWY2OT 3K ¥G4 Irwl
NOWTHOIGRNT SELAYH ARSOHUYY TW07 31 M8 G310V 5% SHEID OO0 ONY YIS TYnOLYH 3182144 TIY Hitw LA 00 TIvHT 1100 SNOIIYAHOINE L

P W LS iV SOV TS 00D T S1ad ¥

SO Y TS LY 334 WALl TSN 00T L
SUREAAINESY (YHED) NOILYALIMIFY HLTVAH NY AL34¥T TYNCEYAN D00 1034400
LIt 3TN YOADTIOY W03 30 ¥3YE Q1Y AT 0M4 30 TIVHE “2H3 'SIUMIA ‘SHOAYONNOL 30 HOWY YIS 3H1 304 SHOLY AT Laya0dwal i CEL
THDATONA 40 HOUETMOD I¥ BFINESNT £ LDEIHDEY 3t O 0NS8R Oy HOLIYElROD Traanas d Sonwyud LI0d-5y.
HO IV MY T3I0N SBEYNNI2Y 31 TIVHE SINNE AT §0 GUNLNT ONIDYSDE0MT ANY 40 3441 ONY NOEY D00 305 Aa0m 40 NCAITIHWOD
0L aDlad HOWGHDD TeHIDMHO 5.0 DL 03NN 30 T1YHE O DNATNOD DR Q3K £ SAazieiong 370 By a0y Hhvan any L
QM 10 HOLDTdIH] Tyl
O 300 SHCAYATTI HEML DL QLS Y 38§ TIYHT MOILINAISNGD AR Q3TN 5K 33 QL T3y HIOHY 11 MO S3ANITALS ALNILN SNILEE MY 3N 1T 'LL
“HTHTANT QMY A51 BT A3 OH LY TR0 T4 TUA SO WAL e AR HOLDNaL 5L
HINE 3811038 O I8V "aTIRONT J 1030HT Y M1 AL 031 334H0 Arey O3933H7 8 ADNYSZ4 D80 IHL TN Gavadanis I TS YH0m B3HIa0) O
AN HOUDINH LI QMY W05 A0 ERMONT £ ID30H Y 3HL GO O30 E NTEEYCE 35 00T ST 40 NOEY 393N IHE O1TY 4En0a
B TUTH Y HIO50 ANY NOLINEITHGT A0 JA¥LE 3L OLMOR LTI JENIA O TYLHOTSOH HIOR SINLN SHLIE 1Y a¥A TIvHS J0LHINGD 0L
“EALNUA SHILEE SHUSUOY $0 SHUHWIE J0 SO0HIEW ONY STIN03H2E 04 0m QL ALY Y NOLYWAQm)
VL0 AYEADT LA HIYD WORS NI Q5T TS 530D 10D "NORITALSN00 0 LY.L OL 30184 TAMD v BNy TIHELA SHUSF 1Y 40
MOLYDON 133 DMNINEIRD 803 TIHEWCETIS 38 TIYHT SHDLIYELNGD “INIWLEW0Y 30 TYADHIE ABME 40 a3Mk Wi IHL N0 "SHY D IHE MO INWDHT
MOLYWROGN] 3HL 0 JHD0Y JHL B0 ADHT DHANE JHL OF 5% 234305 vHM UNRRD5EE QM ISy 1IHMO 3HI Y AEMNIDNT F 2251 HDY

FHL SPEIITY TPV AW Wi DIUCI FFIE IAYH My Ed IHL NG HMAOHT SHCIEHI A0 SEHL MY "SHOLIANOD "SRNIDYS ‘SUNiA DUERE TIY
Q3L ITMEIHLO S5 ST 35T 80 EHM ALIIION IHE ONOATT §aOT 40 UYAYDXIION OO

6o

HOLTKISAN DAY Y00 INDWJSCHNT SO0 HL AT QUYL AfEaHI0
5 400 AF0A S0 INTWEI IO D 3] CoL A0S SAWD DNEIHON, DAL YT 1Y QTHICIN 39 TIvHS SLIWAES IHL SHINSS [HEWNY4I0 OMTINaaHL L
“ATEMOE F EDALHTNY JHL MUDON OF 330 T AHY 204 LMY T105 IRNEEY 1IYHS
B DWRINOD IH] AINNNE WA JHL HO 038 3HI0 Tr' NOWYIHIRHO HLAON 3r4) 3HL ONY DKL FE0 SRR JHL 40 SIHINT1E Moy 3HL NS
IR 5 N YAT ] MY A a0k 2HL Hitt ONKIAID004 D1 40134 43INISNT § 12 3UHIEY SHE LALCN TIYVHS GHY HINOH 3M4L 40 INIWHTIR VLS
il A0 HUE FHL LY STHRIE Y 5 BQUEAENT ARY ONY DIMWWHC A3ANNG 40 107 3HL O A0S K13 T HE SCLDWHIMOD T 3015 IHL LY HLEOH 308140
DHAYIE HITAY 153 #O0 A AN OL T35N 38 LON TIWHS SONMAYET AJANNE 20 1O0d IHLHG GNNOA 350HL HYHL 3300 HIB0N 303040 SHOUYINISIa9y 9
"HCSUTMNDE g
QDT TEHAYT VI HIA L0 ST 2800 T LIS T2 I3 ONY SI00LILEYd 30031 HE QM5 THNED “Eanis HON "Didd

“CL CHIANTE LOH LNB 40

Y3 DHKIaY O3

S0 4 70 34 Hules 200 AG0DY M 30 IPHEHQUDNMIEHOD Y 9

'I2RRITDN 0w SHCHIY WD 30 FI00T TV J43HA 30 IAMEIHLO TIEYIIOHE

ATTYIII345 FETIN SHOILY DNING Y S ALY ANV M IDRVIEOITY NI STOAEIVIT ONY LNIWAITE TIV TIYISNI TIYHS a0IDVEINDD I F
“HONA IR HEr HACe AU MY AY TN

ANY HiLW ORIT33 3058 J40438 SANOH Gy SO DO RN 304 0098402 [008] 1 [L637w IDUAN35 EMAOSDEICHN] wEN LIVINDD TIVHS 8013vIINDD T
“SINIAIEND LRl NGO 3HL

A4 OFUNICI 40 QINGET KTA¥T1D LN YELLINY ND YAOK ONILEYLE 0438 I3 5084 DL NOUYTDHINY 'OHILEM 1 1YIE0 TIVH 30LVAINDDIHL 2
"EONIMYYT JHL MO QA DINANE T SHOUY TV NI VY 300D DL A0 3081 OHY SN RN DY

UNTALAVYDS ST SIS AN TIVHS J0M JHL'3SMEIHED TEION T4 AT INNING HIVWAYHDYE 38 OLIIONIIN 38 YT L

TRILON HCHLOTALSHOD TYEEHI D




C-NO

UL 1884

3OVNOIS ALIS

Wl 19343

ETrrd ¥2 ‘0ALYW NYS
13315 34 VAAYTIA S TAFT
EMOOYIW
A¥Y

£0250100

PRI
AL i) 80 S
IR S D RRIIETE
B 0 UeUIRIR €.y AUf
Ly Bty ABLy $5000n "ILOLS
4220 13y 401 10 WDLDIW B0 5

S ——

HOILeMD5Ia AUYT A
a2%20L BUEEAD O

oI ALY |

|
P R

or A4 0EnnaHD
A AE NMYEO

./

£0TS0120

gl &35 151

LOTFS Y2 WOTAYTY
AT IR AT wNTTIvE L]

I aL o EmE

LOPU@s,

CETY ¥ DAY NS
AW LAUNDDE LS

DIV =S

HOH 038 Had

TIH —
L0 TYHEINTD

"HOULIT4WO2

HOALDTAL RO HN Y SR WS J0 Stilk el
dOHS O30 ' £ AFDYNYYY SO0 RCUTNALIENGD
171¥ JHLIAADEL TIVHE T 'DI03IH S30w i@ A1grie
43 11 JLOdd TIYHS YOLOYAINOD IHL LY AL34YT
HONEL LMy ALTIM 3¥Trd (v D36 31 TIYHE $30 Y213l
“FATDELNY IHL AT NOHLY ¥ 340 31 e a2 L NI MO
42019 DL 0N 5% OF TYMGLYW AKINAE4 48 MY 40 307H
39 TS DOYDEAYE TiY SOMMYAD Nl SNALRGT JHL
48 O30 3] S HEILLY S HILYTFSS0A0 ¥ MLNGYA ALTiS

"HOLDNULINDD 40 G HL LY 33DWHYW L2308
EAOLTOALNOD 1FIY 3HL I QIHFNL 339 1IvHE F
A2VADY HCLDNYI MO T LR1Y IHL DLMCEHANL 38 TIvWS
T I2¥AT 10 500D SACLIWAIHIDI 41 401 L
TS A0 HO|S & S3AY0IASYE "DALD 1Y 40 SOLOHd
TNOWLIMTAITHGD A0 IWL ML LY SIS H R

12500 d NOUSAISHOT LTLY JHL L8 SOEDYAINOD

Ik 0L TEHATH 3§ TIWHT H3TAT SWCMIT1IL SRl Svday
QLTI THL S SO0 §O FOHYadY DL (43NN
AMCHGATEL '] MCHLY NSO EY LMD MY A0 IHL
ONY IMYN SUTIY 3AWH TIFHS S005 Ty INCAL NI AN D
LMALNODT ONY TOrIMAS "2 D100 TSAT 1SNY

o ATWOT TIVHE SRS S DHNAY M, 00N 3H1 ND WOEEY
ANY A5 NEI5 KT S LFHL B3R ML 3dNIoh s
MY JHLNO 03794 38 TTWHI MEHS 3TIVIAS

L FIYSRE T Y N O SOl 00 B0

00 T 1o LHOIS 173 HI Q301 30 TTYHS NES
HITAYT IHE MO D 30 Frdl IHL 1 430 v
123r0ad HOULTHIAISHOD 1R1¥ IHL & aD1DWalR0D D

JHL 01 CHAACHS 39 1TeHT HEES $IHL 'ISINHD

R THERY S HEISHE I M LM NOIT DHIHEY M
ADWDNYT TAHL ¥ SINTDTN DALY Brieayal 1Ty
"ONHRLE ONY ST I8N NS 40 INIWE A

MO OEONS ¥ 5 INYTd IHL 390 NOUTTHOS

SUE 40 HORFINCD ¥ KLAOHS A0 JUCHN JHOA UL
THL MO [ACR AR SHL AR C3MIPGE 13 38 TIVHS DN
V D0YIRNYE THE 30 IR LDWNT SHL e HniNY

IH1L GNAQYY AIDYTd 38 TIVHS DMIALS ONY S0 TI8YE
ML 40 KNI 100 3k e NHAUHY JHL OReiY 030w
39 TIPS Srilafd 1S OHY SIOYDIANYR HIDE NaHL (553403
JUH A0 TANDOT 36 L0y D [¥HL 1000 T Y 4004
BrE} TRISEISY ATNEN 8 Y3y IH AN (R03I00

51 205 AHL RO IANSOENT 48 40 DA DNAN4 KL

"ONKRLE

AR TAv3IRyd HONE 30 LBEDY TS A0 INMIND

¥ T DYl 3HL 35N NN A1S 40 NOLTWWaD
LY KATLICHE B2 340430 INOO TUS 31 304 (N0 43
FH| A QINMAEALIE 3 TIYHT AL ORY SO Syl
FHL A4 1ML L3 THE SYNRILNY JHL Ouy 030
39 Vw5 DoiLS Y S3Y Nea v HLCE NIHL 553303
IMY §0'TTADON I LDNYD LYHL 400 SISV 008
'B'3] FIRT5IDITY ATDNAMA 5 ¥IsY IHLOHY 0I0T0T

U305 I A TANOIANS 44 10 I nd Ll

“03333N 30 QWICHE DB0vDIEEYE 40 DfLAELS

ON NIHL LIAIN J3RS043 3 30 'R DT 3HI 00353
19N 300 Oy 153d) WAL NOUYIRNNMOD TYNOREd
31 4601 INTLWAONY T SHULHOM 80 ORNOAT 34 THORY

13344456 [B] QILMAGH B YRRy 330 WaUoA LA

TAMILE S LILY L RMOTY

NSO 43 400 LT TR0 Y 41040 3H QMY ZULop |
SUTEY AT QIMOTTY SERE0RC Jy A0 LIWH Di1Eny 3
"MASE AL FMANIAC OHY (EMOTKH

T TIvHs NOWYTNTRY 0 330NN a1 141538 T
FHY SN MO EUOH 53HL 40 B d ANY P IDTHNGD
HIIRGNOHT SHOLFINCHY 30 S53RHIAING TwElddd

A0 AUYLE TDO1 ANY A0 LH0JEE SWE 5305 IHL A HXFE
S (5N 30 TIWHE ANy ASHIMT AN Civd

© I4NS04NE NWINNH DMLIWTT SOAYONYLE DMITYAIND O
1D3J5x {44 INMBEAND Y A NJLYINEDEN SHMOTICE JHL

HEUY a0 dhe Dol Bd 18 'Y A0 NS

e e e e

I - N -

Lol =i 0 wikr 12w :.- T IR T .1 MUK wler 2 ik
ewany rmman A 3 ue m Ao a0

o waagnad “.._x.. hwﬁ_ﬂﬂuﬂﬂ sanAnn® s pue e pawod e Lm0 Amiln wna@e o [ e sauEpmR

g e a1ck pun safys pagiced |[# £31 0L 20[CF

oungodyg utiulog jwausn aansodxg pa Lo D0 w1 S| unsedsg pagonuey

304 ) praaee Lo i | posas dour Stssig Jof arstm DD P PARaXa SUDISSIAL Y

¥ 2y TaIr uo m_.____ u_cn 4 2w pIpjoriuos v Futaius LM £ POjjaquUos o Sumapies

ase nodyuidg gy L puodag AR NOAIUL0,[ SIY L puokag s nedyulod supy puolog

————— ]

ﬁmg \\
A4 ’

/ﬁ__fho& \

Y
/\

3DUON _

{ NOILNVYD

_

&/ 92 \

[ONINIVM|

SN @

OIS IDLOH QI HOLM YD DG

CTIN ﬂ
ATWHDIS SACOO [EAYD F 430134

WU FE 132 SIS B
[O02 “GyS Y] WD FIUCUR UL \

Dhunlcpoyod o) 1otd o ' Asuebiewe (o e U] P \ N \..\
{ \.. A

AJO [PUUOSIad
pazioyiny

18l jo Agadold

SIH g

“SLH m
ADYNDE AYD

L

TDWYHEHG A0 LY 0T ONY TATTHD HOL AL OHY TEATT 3dn
NG HOLYAR0EN 304 354-2 LTLY 12 HOD TWHS 30ITYIINCD T

"NQILKIE LIV W D0d SN ILINOT A3 Y A8 ONY ATNC
4NS02E 48 FLOH-D0 SHEWIT D00 55T LTLY o ITNY OO0
MIFTHCIS MO AR CHE Y Tivl S 114G S0LDYEENOD 1

Bl

SLH

HONS 34 55T

MUY LY N B L AU NI O YREELINY N 0 0 01
THLOL 0N Y W YD IHL AN HOHE 2 O] L 3 MO

bégggéuﬂ.ﬂ{:m!gUHggé HOH

“HHEAS B 0 FIEET 3L T F O3 AT Sel [

M R S 3HL TATI0 D T OAEA ¥
HI MR UTTHIH T 12w 30 01 R SHSILLT S DR0T BHOH
B M SIHIM I L TR I DL WO ST A S

13T SHL T 0L WL T35 Tnaairy 30 30K | HOE,

—Hx,__ M3 THYHS I 130 FHL SALTTHEH HA
ngn._?:abQ;DOomEgEuugrB!:u!.ﬂn

DTG WAL Ol

£

‘TG FHL S0 IO 1

L 7 SEI N 30 35019 WOk ONITY3 A5y LA
I EHL SENEYA W B 3000 30 TTWHS 1351 0 INSAEY L THL

HOE [HIWdNO3 £ 4000

—

AT B IR B D
1O L1 5 U0 DAL
e

PaINIEs2y 9 Iph DAODA

AINO
1INNOSd3d
d3ZIdOHLNY

N

AUQD [@UUOSIRg
pazUoYINY

e =

|FOILON

T HL LT J1 T A0 I8 TGN A0 X8 | HOE.

HOH T 144 00T T8 177 o

" HL

OSHIN T 3

F IMOA TUHA, 38 DL 51 3000 DR DT M THL S
3L Fo Sy ETUYH fors SHALRICHY SCH HOHEFHL A0 BINE0T HO ¥

rary T4 STHON DHLHON MO T il 310G fom [S3HOMI BT AT $3HD01

TRy

TL RO ROKLYWHOIN
a1

T

180 TG VIYHE DU m:_s_:ﬂm:—t:uzﬂnﬂ—uﬂ.:(zw

"I IARIHY Y o T 0T RN W 33 18NN 2 DS
ITHE SHL B TYI30 T T 1l WEIER.

RO L #0004 IHLAND
DY A0 AN S 3T G Tl 3 T dHIvd TTY

4B IS
) v—zumzoao

L2 ENOS
T Wik HEH B0

9N SRS YRR TY 1A 05 HLND 20V R QI T NS
L5 5841 W TI3D 335 WOO0 Zonwars L MOE.
THCHIYIRIBYS T
hgsggg%s&ggyg

OGO LI D] SETRIMA LY 44 3R VTRICOOY
HIDWROE HOAYRSOIN TIY TIVISH TIvHS SOLOWAINO D N

o

YR v Ed KT AT S LML LT
IS T e . LS P,

L9SGvy¥Cccl

MO SRR T) Sl DT0 MG [I9R

RLLE R =

OZ

R | UBLY 40 Apadoly
oL RO il .
LI g ....F@
“EPARALIT AT 4 3R ITVHOI 85 S0 FTYHDIS ONNDWOD G304
2L { iz =]
1 [ONISSY Sl

T UCg R sEEy 1Sy

NOILYWSOANI L_«

oFi

IVAHCLINT HEHL kel

Frxr mawy m swur Loc03 YEewZzal

A=t TR

Wk mnen rvean

Tweurey
L ACHLFH [ NYHL 0T e
W T OO RSP

D, bt R L\ | WL AT
wrE R0 L AL LN NI

LFH 4 TR X L

TR SRS T

£ MO DALY T

2P ERL 1 T DORLERe 3L b3 11

el -, [t = e o

i
e Bt e D Dbl T
AT e o o TR

a1 L e g £ s E e
e b bl L8 e o AT
T T L

1t 1 it o e S e
R mLTh K e e it 51

fonwEany |

sarmrynm it
R

3 e g e
o it o et e e 7w AT e
D ]

e i S B 3
et satry

Lot s e P i e ORI

[ o |

SLIH O w

<8

AOYHIHE DNEDMO D 03Dk

£

SREHIDD I MRy
fezigi ]
EITN SRNMOTICH

A ey A L

EOFPS YD CALYIT HYS RIS I MY S 5ave SIS

S TR Y P ) AU o T S0

JHLTIYD SYNMALNY AVALLYI] 01
HALATHE A0 T3 311 ONY 2414 30 3570 HI

@




FI< I T TRF=_) VDL ik gmﬂag?cﬁ v
——— F TR TR i i
HBCLUNEL 3345 \ .___ x\_. .\.\_ /( )// -
: i E e
NY1d 4 i F RO
/ ; ~
LIS IVAIAO / / 'y W avaon

indindl) \ e ﬂzﬂﬁm { \.\ \\ T z/; ///

—_—— . e ..

. 4 / ~ ' 4 e U P
Efrks ¥ "CALYW NYE /7 N v Vi ~— .
[33HES YA 5 FAPE \\ v \ \\_. // ././.
smoaviw / SS T U
Ll / Nvwans \.\ y \ e
IZ N2 Sx ¢ e b
£025010 A » - !
& K ;

YT 4 7 \\ !
o \ S/ — - Sl ﬂ
oy X v : . e / 13

R - - —-— - = 2]
e e . o 1 (e
o e Lo B b \ \ \\ Vs T T \ | _ | g
s — — S =
AT, i . e - s | 3]
e e A — - R P, P
/{ = oo 1 F
4 // l\\.\\\ !..i\..l!‘.\.;\\} _\__,,ﬂ —.I _ )
\ —_— ey T L b
B N /_/ - e :ﬂ/ﬂ L ﬂ___ ! VAL
i NN - L A ,___,,___ / L .

e AN v ,,/ L i LA 5 2 B3RS NO
M e © /.U+ 2 A %mw NY1d GIDEVING QL 33434
e BT /.////./ \ ¥ VINY 1DArONd 181V

,,,/x/+ Q350dQYd ¥ ONILSIX3
i - e ) ﬂ]]r__
/ N f . —
T N
/ RN LR 107 Doy
/
~ Nl 9774 - [ e—
~ NN, —
- ey /:.//+ s ——
/ . h/// L ——
// .//ff T, - “dA SAIRCYINGD \L|.|.|.._
O A8 Q3ATTHT . .. ) .
A 4% HmvaD x,/,. /,x.,/// F0YE0LS 13 ——
., N . i
e //, / x..u w
;//. \ £ X MIEYE §5307Y
. T¥AEHIIE I \ //. w...ﬁ_._mwu!WiMz
/ u%mmwn. ! Nh\ o —— v ial
£0Z5S0100 ~ o /
S . “dhLFINI »
/ 9 /// NG ] —— \ %W
- . 5, ?
IR IPLY . \...\&\o /// V\ %
. / b . ) .///c.//. ﬁ\._.
I CORRE N // . Sy NN
FLTTTRT IO V.S PP LN s l\?\ .// y
b i el G, //,/ e & . /,fu:l\/\
s .
. i
s //,/ z,// //// ~. ___‘
) ~. . ~
T N N ~ )
= - N ~ AN D
e oy ... . ™. -
DIV || Y L . o AN i
_ ATAHNS 2YS ¥ LON SI SIHL
A OIywaIdd H




A

HBCIGE 3G

SNV INIwdInDE 7
N¥1d 3L5 Q324VING
o 10y
5
EDFba WD DIV NVS
[EELRLEINIEL B 10

SMOOYIW
AVl

£0250100

a4 P
TP RNEER T 18y Ay
REE VAL L EEAL L ELIT LT
010 Uy IaAp A JEpui
Buyaes ik Aduy 460 uaLed
A0 20y D) 13 WTH DKW O |

NOUHIADED  d¥D  AJA
0T%0l  9LEHSD 0
JELETE V- I TEVTU N
|
R
OF 08 02HDEHD

AT AT NAYHD
|

£0Z50120

10 Bpg LAY

)

19574 ¥ Ty
58 vt QAN SRR O3 |

FUEETRR T Y- PR

T
J.u___.:.u_;.z..or_mu.z_m_\._\

HpLa,

PS4 ¥ 3 MOVIYE HYT
“h FAENI3E LOEE

DRIV S

L 404 O3uv¥dIad

133HS SIHL NO
SNV INIWAINDT Ol 8343y

VIV INIWAIND3I 181V
a3sodOud ® ONILSIX3

ot
-
I
8 8
v\—\ HLUTIHT LHENAID S 13
Pl

\\1\ FI04OHOY [3) HESYHRALEY CL AN krdl
= e ] s STV AN BIEH 23D

1L 0 0¥ Nl 33 Cd @870 (] [

THHONTA (31 HDYNNGLNY O d AvdL
F16% @l FHUM 53 SHNAL 3388 S0

A%
TMNSONIHT LIWTE AW ARA'A,

" FINE W NVHD LY Gl

Sy D I3V
OIS NNBACTE THN MYHD 3] —,

~

]

L H

£-¥ 13JHS NO
SNY1d ¥NNILNY OL 3343y

V3V VNNILNY 1'31Y
Q350dCdd ? ONILSIX3

“TMIR LAY JANENTALTYAINI BT LIS

DL MDUSYAING LMD D 40 INIAS FHE HIS3RNRN
GRACYDNIONN DRILTXI LNO T Ol Lo 1Y TR LDYINOD
O ADLOYUINDIT TYAINT £ RO AMELEHE S DL ¥0Md L
LOH

TWAIKCELY TAY ONY SONMYHT SHUTIG
RO ¥ 1324w oL ¥ CI OINILEC

H238 JAYH SHLOIM-TTYH 133315 N HLSOH 3Nl
29 MOALYLNIINC SR v ONACH AladOdd 119

— AJAANS LS ¥V LON 91 SIHL

B

1

(e} ¥ STH0¥D ANnaL aamd EA6 el 12l —

¥ S0V ONMICH
a0 T 3 2L B —

e

_Q_Q_A_o__—q_

AN

— QLN I 3]

(53] mumom.u«‘._zwh ” V

e FENIla8 200 17U 1)

abﬁu

A3 HIM SILNLTY

.

",

*, AN 5303

™ FHEMIEHON
AN

AL A o AT
At = L EYSE T

MY 1K O350 n H u

(Y)Y
AT
Avd 3] ML
iy [al [l ¢ #4285 Ll 2l —,
Y
il L

4

L 1
i ] i r==] i
P I ._ 7 I o ti
..... _ ,.i_ 1] [ | E|
_I|

&)

./. IL-TYLOL EHw1d 33T 1) =
"— NIHL TNACA UL {2

1
8
e J 4
b PG LTIV H
ol wo £z s lol — Vi
Ay Vi
IR <
ol earn
. 131 40 58 R0 Sy [of —
— /nﬁ_ -—
Z P R J Ay =TT z(.__.-.ﬁ_zmsuw.uznnxuﬁ H V
— TR U s R e
_— MivagE Ol s [l O p
“Te108 'TADYA
AT¥d AMALYE 3] —-. 1NY1d amad 2348 THLAINY 52D 3] G
. 7 340K 38 0L ¥4 13] — DD 4 i3
/ ! wrna bk oy vina i) [ -
! f e
- 3 ri =
|uJ .. -
m _|_.\||._ :.:__....lih.._Jm..ll."_.ul.l.____.lld__
HE— I n 3T in | T
I Hnu_ S| R 57| s K1 S m—
=
| &
. (2-Tw 10U OTACWIH 30 Ol 3DV 1104 28y
—— 130 1 o041 ] S 0 2 2 I o3 3
iy
Mg CLwa L 1l -]
1L - et
%08 NOUDINAF (3~ A B u| Sk I,\ - ) -~ roannagsa tal
_rlJ.r JL_|J =rtra: .1||_ [ & |
f...ﬂi = P
L s A i W il B |
4 |
W [ET] ]
HI¥ W3 D 3o
o O DF6 404 Shetad 8] 3l =
i Lot }
7 ! Ly Tl LY | 3aveem
aWc I vamIn 13)
Q3192 ANY __
O3ACWIA I DL IWYASH [3) ; u Haivd
MO 008LA 304 tpanu ot (3¢ / / <= TYOMLOTH vk [3l

*OAVINA 00T [l —

i &
/ .
™ wnoa sEIov Il




e-v

ELL I LET

SNYId YRNIALNY
QISCHONI T DNISHA

L Iy
R
—_—

EQrps w2 DALY NS
LIFHES IFW YIS S EerT

EMOOYIW
Al

€0250100

R4 pEnin
O —

LI Ry 0|0 Sy
USRS [DUER| WY RRELRY

B o 3 A Sy st
Buaynits S ABLYL Frafun "IuoLad
AUD 3 D O UBIHOFRA B 5 4

NOUdDGED v A3d

oJ¥mL FLITLED O
LaDeEE W3 @iflle |

p——
 EE——

AF A4 0IAHHD
AT AT MMYAT

£0TS0100

Qs Ly

L0rd w21 ¥OIFOOY
45T (N1 OATEYHITIVE KL

L5 AL OO e

TR~

HOIEA

ERvs w2 MY D
M4 3N LS

DIV D

Z Fi] L z
——

L A04 03¥¥dIdd ;

et e TR LL

N Id YHNILNY Q350e58d
I e TR a7

TSV .0°Z8 - ¥31INID vy

(D)
aneo D

[Z-T¥) O] LoV Tkl WRNALWY (3

h, — NG TENADW SEaEdin vy [d)
L rd
Y A
ol /
hS
. _ T
o i e A2
- L :c.,_Mwowuﬂ
g}

- oL B01Ts 234
L"dAL "OF9 OTPP F1ad L9LY tal —

& \

IWIOL Ak Mo
Founs lainos| $00 1w 14l —

,

13- TYLOH ORI 0¥ 3N
O R 1MV LY L)

TOY. 009 - ¥31N3D avd

v By
s OLICA ZE SN 19LY 3]

ETcu] 1D 74"y oIS
1% "dAL P LD BFF Ed LAY el —

ArTrLou| M O

‘bl 'Ted L Sfad 1YL

[rtwronl a0p0R0 43d
S L'dhL STUSLFF Nad LTIV |l

L4 1 TIYDS LY

A J Z
— RS TS SO0

LTIl 20LD35 43
¥ 'dhL 'NI¥mE L SYNNILRY
TRV ONBGE YLD 19y ) —
,

*

fr-TeLa “nevidly

i

¢

DL YNKELNY TaNYd LRLY [5] —
. e
S

Lo

TOV.W0-L8 - 33ALNID OQVY

Ak % =71l

%

TOWY .M

e vial
EDY 43 Y DAY
990 54 20 SlaA LYy 12

(e L0 4L “HOFFIASE o
IS 1K 00 181y 13 —

0 Mo QL -
"dbLTA8 N TN LHL 3] —

{B-1rlom|
03T T43N OHY OIALWIE I
0L BYNHIINY T3y 151Y 3

09 - ¥3IN3D OV

‘.\‘

4

N YHRELINY DHYExT A ” V

TV 10U WrerEa

\| OL0CH B0 Snaa v [

Ir-Tr10 wtwviEs O
— YHNILNY Tahwe 171 [

g koumow.._we




L'E-V

ELLREEE

AINAIHIS 34
a3SOA0Ad
oy 19ayT

PG ¥ CALYW NV
13315 IHTMYTIA 5 SEFD
SMOOYIW
Ave

£0T50100

B L)
A oo ey Y
“IDCUBAR [CUCHET QT PRIUETY
D3 URIANP Ry SEuh
B} 30 220 Ay B3N "o
AUD Ty A0 I UTHROICSA O 8 W

HCU4IND5ET NG ASH
03 %0aL BRI &
104383 glAile 1
R

O AR 3ATAND
AT TARMmMYERD
N

£0250102

\ PR SS LEIY J
e

LESPE ¥ WOV TY
ASF Pl CATY WTTIV DS )

LR BT B

fuh 6y iot i S,

E=STTY

BT W2 NOR T
“M3d TALTDANT 1008

BIvVE

7]

ECd O2aYdIdd

MO 3% CF

FUIIHTS 8 OF 408
51 5 wl oyt £ *
a1 o0 OTrP SHE|  WOLLOM) JDOGIND ANTHY LETN] -BEM-BTS-HHYI| B59599T-HNES
WoLLo! rasnee|  woltoal focend snuy 30 8¢ 310 OSESIAN|  140EWIND2 IOy dewg)
43 s art vl £
WOELOR (QSEM] MAHW  WOLLOBN [OOGTNY ANTHY BIISUOT-HNES] 45959aT-HNES| Rt
™oy | o3 WOLLOH (DSBNI MAKYE  WOLLCE] [OSEN) My 05 5LAN U58 S a5
i (Bl | 8L ie
b 408 o wi z
L0l Y10 BLEY SHY JELTETRI $H-BETHHEN E-55995D)
L)) GEQ 2E ShH 403 OFE 28 SNHY S LY S LI} TADISNINDD, TINING]  dewg
R -0 vt art WOLI0R 50 BLbk SYY 06T 34T 55 317 £ 1
40l ST0 STy 5NYY do1|  ZETTSTHY 05% 351 o4t 31| -Ee-B30-HHY| a5a5enT-Huas]
d0L] TI@ ITSnYY 401 T0E 1104 38 00¢ 3L, J800¢ 211 a3 AIYONG]  dews
VAR
= - a0 [w11201 998 929y SNEY [LARELI 300 Th]
= o fer = wLha 4ol [wiagl 999 ozvy SNy Ir1aa} smy 301
m M ] 5 [543 582 = v138 WOoLLOg [viraolsegepysnye|  WoLER| (oosTR] ey [ri130] 058 311 r
Hi i WoLLOY [wiagl SO Ecvp ShH|  WOLLOR| (DSEM] MAdY [v1¥8] 058 301 A SN N9H
WoLDe w20l z35nyd|  woLLOR| Iogatnlmndey)  Ien13a] 38002 307 NE-A5%SA| ZHE'EOTHIMNZ
m m WoLDY Pyizel 735nys| WOLLOE| (osen] mnde)  [v130) 36 00¢ 321 158 51N 132 Snody|  demg
M m. e [v1130] {24 OSEN) M| IROLLOE| I00STNT MY,
z w.. 41 5 oz EC = 13T WoLLOE [vin30]{e0sen) mnud|  WOLLOS| {0sENtMAYE]  [w030] 058 SIAN 058 51N E
L3 & wWod | wod WOLLOA [v138] {24 OSEN] AANHY|  WICLLOS| GOSTE MNEY THEE0TXINAT| THIE0TXgRNT| Bupsie
i 2 WBf2 4aTY B/2 [ST) WOLLOA [v138] {14 0SBN] NHY|  WOLLOS| i0SaRE MvEy [v138] 058 51N 58 SN Mgy soyy| W
m. m. g l¥1al 1aNa 30
= e w0 8 14 . d08f  1v1130/vE98] F18 B4k SNEY I138) L3Md 21 SGH AgH z
E = 4011 1¥17130] OEH £ Sk, 40t DE@ZESNUY w¥4130] 52M 3L S 311 |NE-HEIN-VESING HeTA VST | Bulee
m m 01 iL36] 0FE 2£ SAHY 40b  DEZE SNy [y.138] 53m 317 5330 17| ==
£
w m.. 06t = w1130 40l fw113q] 528 51w sNYY 4oy zmersnuy [w1130] ooat 301 noet 311
w m o] L] 14 ez vi3n <ol {v113q] 278 17 5NYY q01| erawesmud| [wi130] 34 00 30 Ja00¢ 30 A2H T
4oL {42381 52R 5T LY dma|  zazrsnuw twi3g] st 317 BOET ALT[NNS-HSAW-wSA) T EDDRANDZ
4oL {v138] 718 11 SNy 40)| Ztettsnud|  [vide] 28 004 30 38 00t 31 133 snowy|  dewms
VI V12
[ 5 ax "] € ¥
40| 999 67yp SNNE])  WOLLOA| [006TN) MAHY| SV 3L HEK-B59-HHYT{ B555901-HNES
WOLLOY zyznde]  Wwonos| [osen) sk 30 00 311 05E SUAN|  JJ005MANOD MIuaHy|  dews
5 4] it a2 3
woLLaA fosen WMAsl|  WodLL08| (DOSTR] MnyH 955G90T-HNES| BRA550T-HRAS] Rups vy
wor | xwod WOLLOA O5BN) ANH|  WOLLOA| (DSBN] MHY 058 SUNN 058 5L PTG MIYONY] e
Afe R | Jale i)
HEe08 En09 4 or T
401 ¥I9 ELPP MUY FELTETH] PHREF HHNN £95955D
401 OF9 ZE 5N¥Y 40L|  OFE TE SNy =LEN) S AT IHOISWHOD| TAUKMIND]  dews
i £ 4 qr WELLEE S8 RLrt MY ot 341 058 307 ER| T
dm SZH STtr SETHY] doL 2 It shi 0SE 311 0061 3071(~AEY-859-HHYI| 859590T-HNES|
40| 718 71508y a0)|  C18 LT shu 39 00 301 38 00¢ 311|  3403SWIWO3 AAIHTNY
it 1 Tl [ woysnorpnas
[E—— Fsodosd | Jupsma [#fodosd] Fupsis | pasolicid LITETEY posodog Uy [unieaoy 3E adhl Nuy Juoneaoy _..5._" adhL nHY Pasodalg | Fupspa pesndoid | hanpEa 3|
3AYH S0 kL34 OF 40| WAINOT € [afamea] | xeon } 19w ova Ginvpry | prsodinig [ [T ABojouize), adfy | &0
AT, NORLDONAITHO A3 d NI WOMEWInM Sun r_ﬂ_-uE.-o-En [T _-—-g—_‘vﬂ et} UL | Ul [SEy
HIONIT YLD ikl Of 40LOWEINOD
AT HA-ALIS SRRING NOILD34520 Tensn
UEEELLY o T
NOLTALIROD DL A0 [S0s) ‘4 AR QIHIEIA
133HE YI¥D ADRINDIEd O v ININanD 38 O1 30 ONY QWIS
150 SUTLY DL #3433 01 T HOLDYHINGD 1 34 §HLAwIT YR {3]
HOLSYANDD Q) Bu0N AON




BTN 1395
J
SNOUVAZIT

HL4ON

L R
Y

Blrpd w3 DALY NS
JEELTRE= 00 gk Taly § - r

ShOaw
vy

£0250102

56y pong

WRLNSO0 Sk 19U )
RELBS ey Syia o A0
0O 0 L3040 DLLIGEUN
B S0 A9 800 fugliad
A a ) 10 LIS IEN AN 8 S0

MOl AVa A3d
g8 AR a
lHoau Il BT L

L

.
Or AR{EI39HD
AT IAE MM

£0TS0100

0l ¢S LTLY

VTR D WOIAT
B3 I OATE ¥RTIYE 5L

FRTH YO MOV NV
k' L

Bt

HOWYATII HLMOHN DRECH0¥E ﬁ V

S0 A

- 3IQ¥aD OIS
i

i a2 S
T S
_ = . .
i 3 -. .
H e /.., o FANSOVIOND SUWTS AT AN
" S "~ — 3INd SNTHIVHD G
FWHONDW . /;x/r
_u_m_ﬂ. g e onaen e Y STII0Y INTNIVHD 2L (2]
INNAL 30 B30 O bl —- Y
ey e
-

.\.. e
FHIONOA () —-

LU
1YW 3dbd NI 13] MO

9y
FJILHACH $30ENK ELy 3t R

ETLCL) 107 9 v SHOLOgE
¥ "dM 7 L9 Bewy N4 191V [4] —.

-twron] 801035 334
1'dhl FELELIPF M4 LVLY [

(vl Dwuted 30w 13y
O1 YNNIINY Brtvd LTLY [al

PRIy 2R

W HLH (HAYAINd »,

LG

DL HJ0S 3HId 8 Hil 0383ADD
IR TRPHS SrRANY [l 1Y 2

"LV HILYW

L GALNI 30 TIVHS B0

131 244 BL CENNOM IS
QY SYNHIINY [dl 1YL
O

.
e RLEHS TR 1LY B

[T vl 0.9 A0

- - - T T 31N O SYNRIINY TaHYd 191 1] %

LTI " "HOSTIadang

e g AANDE F20 1R b

SILNETH W SYNMALNY Brd LT [

br- 01 401035 434
o= LAY P STE VA LLY L4}

o] gene paa %.

TodoHaw Gl o]

PE Ry
NN AT DO A -~

UL TER ZE T84 4% 3]

Q31431 UMY EAOVN 2
T SWRININY Fh LY (3] —-

I Te10L| “MOvvEd OL e
NI TR R 3] -

R0 &
30w4D OFHITL

A0 sy

)

.

[r-Tvic My O
L AL Z18 || S ey [3h

fETwial “dhl SOSE4adns
"= 3945 faingsl 530 1Ly )

. 4 T WOm o TEAT WIS Lt
[ = i
| - |
i |
: !
! -
. N
=] / Ry
— N .
// . . JHNNCIONE YIS ADYAMI
. " 1084 ANFRNHD 6]
I10JONCW Ny /
137 NI SIS AN AL - .

" WD NI TR 71 b

" WITTHS LN LRLY B

{roe e A
A0 08 ERHRANY Bed LIV, 2l

ATLAD O TyYHHEINY 130vd 19LY [3)

ITSew] Lot 'Adn

THOIINCH T3] 01

BOLYATH HESON ORUSii3 n v




S-v

LBOLLAN LBEUT

SNOILYAINA 1SYa

TRl LPRNS
——
—_——

EDXYs w2 'OILVIN NS
133815 Javw a1 'S SEFT

piutelat AU
AT

0250120

Any paty

DN IA QU 1EgS By
"IREU P AR 3O D@RA |
B 1 L 3040 By AP
BUgF0 IS AU TR RIaH
A3 47) #3) 1O OB © 1)

BOULIFDET ed A3
== o] MDD
laDodand  gIAue L

| —
i —

ar A 0I3HHD
AT AT MMYED

£0T50120

0l Evf L

LiEra ¥ 3 WOy
A5 A1 AT VRTINS |

HERURA,

THIP o WD NOAYE Nl
WA LTI Lt

PRIV =

HO (Hard3ud

Drgaand, e
0¥ QIHDNL

FIOdONOH
131 NI, 21992 il
438 20 L 3 EEYD
INNEL 43NS B ) aF—

ir-1v1c0 .
B S
] . ol
o oo a1 ——

ler i)
'SINLEN ID¥I34 O .\
,_.zzﬂ:f.mz,.f;..__&.lr.

‘3l Howew

QL 35 I 33 HIW, 034300
I TIVHS SWHNZINY bl TTY 2

3l Howew

Of O3:NI¥d 39 TIVHE M

13 3HL 0L DLRRDW LNIWAINGT
ONY Swbealie §d] T 'L
R

= FHEOTINT WS ADwalydim
— 3TN aNHIYHT 3]

e WELTEWE NN raLY (3

[Toy] 7% A313

rovl.oe Aam

OIS oL

HCALYAIL] 1593 Q3704044 h V

v G Lh K a-a = 2TAC OWH aeu

g b = T e

HOlY A1 53 Dz_.—uxuﬁ V

LrRoANg ﬁ
FIW A0 DFHE

e gHDN
131 HIlLLa STNEY AL
394 @ |E] ¥ Sava

INN SO OED (] 13 —--

.\.
IO i3 —

ArTriCH | Biida G
WHREINY 13K LY 1] —--—__

v
R MY CRACHGY 38
CLSYNIINY BHYA130Y i3l —~.

PTG NI CL
“ALTIE LL 5 LAy Al —

———— %

it

s I£-7w108) "ML "HOSTEdaNS
v 20N ianes #0191 [l

1) .

L JANSOCNINZ LTS AvARd

" 3DH3 A HAI RS [

— WIIHE TANDI [Ty [

|||||||||||||:Enaum_l.;
R AN 078 SYNAINY BNYA IFLY,
EOYI4SH ONY CIACHY
-——— 39 0L TR TN SN LTIV 3
f Vel -9 AT %
.H NI AYH SwNNLNY TNV 8L 1]
¥

Crow] 0rig a3y ﬁ
HONTW Al 0L




" EIN
F - Q MO Y JHT345 YMHALNY

SHOUYIHID34S P90 92rF

‘TR
ROHEY AH0TE IO

NTH EEH NEE
“dAL IHMDN 34ld At — — T i —_——
QAU §2 235 fmezEE=y A |ﬂ. ] h [ @ — 13 IR
————————, * 1 o FAYMIAVH QIS 2
| 4 _ FAMLw e gl .A|
siviia Fefd LIS : LNNOW 3did YNSEENY 0L e - =
YhINY H | i Q3NN 398 92vk 4l .o..«l | =l ls A SR
o g " o - 1 Elk
[ | =
_ A 30wl _ _ i _ =]
EO¥¥E ¥D 'OV VS Sunmoa e d i v = " - o
TSN MYIIO S SEIT PrniviIIe - -1 —F i T o
TMOOVIN - kit 1 F _
AV e : I E w7 Fn
L a ..H.ll,.—u” m 4 1
mcﬂmc.muu T4 TIMUHNECW OJanl 5196 AHSEM i a v ° BN i
050K M SHE R HE HNDKNT Ak ! | & LT =

. LACIHEN 7 OH-TINGHEPAFYSE /13D L8044 1300/ 04N baarraad o | 5] —~

0y PRI BNALYIRERI [E— & 1 | L ST 4T LHEEM
T TR ) ] \5T'80 JvIN _ 81552 oEm —
*ADBUD TRt POtE [uby S3HLenCa Calnl $81 ki B L ! T

1 US| SEAR D44 1 ELXMIBLAHEE EHOINIMK i _ z_w.m.m ..I,__mh
By A0 Avg) Wit Pirdd QL0 { P QSHHNN [ JOSPWNGD G § HODM £ e — : u“wq .ﬁ%m... i NOSL CIHOHH
A Ay 4D 2 LOUOKA O b : W70 PEFE THIOW o agaw . C3002-rd TAGOW
finx SNUKAGK O/t 1129 o ||| Nowowm o [ | L SRTIYH SN MORENE 04 emcE e oNOn
QU0 Erdsw i /2:0OSNNED 3404 BAON 1 B TR | om e e | | ) S ™ B e et o L3Y: T
LUEL [p——— —

LN z "FIN c FUN TiH
SNOUYDHIZILT P LA BLFF SNOUYINITHRAT A HOUYDIAT3S F LTS IWIIT SHALNNDA Midd

a2 s “dhLINNOW 341 _ “dAL"LNACVY d1d [ereret
ELHILEN . _ uwumﬂmﬂxhhmﬂ._m“:m _z.ﬂw_ ~ 4w mOdvyH 0INJes
———————— - .
NOUdEIE v A o ﬁ\\ INMOW 41 YNNIINY Ot f o t
ML @A O T QaMNGH Y @i L) i = heve iy EOO R Lo & | o
FEI=X: T L I TP B A _ s 4 &t “dAL IT00E LA
| adig - —
L | _ 1
. T —
,r\[\_\ 1 }
| ﬁ — VP
- ~ !
L ! WHMALNY te SNOLYDIAD305
KL ) al oBNnoM . P
P A st el X INWaINEE 434
] TNL L G3H03ESY OMMal
| m ¢ L | I HIBW BIAM 1031
_— 2 N - -~ f_f/, {ilaa w3d Z-velol
wTE g F . - AHNLVATNYI AR
S0 IHDBAL — - B R EL MR P
rrl.l.[..llx__‘./ HIFZE CHLE0 R S \v. ~ — awah.uw-w‘mﬁ‘oﬂ
8 ] HIGA e
OF AW IIIDIHD rariL i 01 acii oty i “a ey — ANNC 33 P2 1l
4 BL HEEM — — AL —_— NZEt eEH
o] | | #5555 " [li=-t aia L= e S
—_ b 3 e h i
r\lﬂﬂk VSR ﬂob_.uuu_.o.%.mu.. . o TFerTeT) L |_ 344N ATADDWAMHYI L
" oo F L BTRCNTE, L [ — — — T
SHOL¥oEs HEAVIID A diT Tul;...l WOVOEE | i = O I3 [Navane qen

S .2..:@ .E.z@
o mnowads NCANDLIO3 151 50K DY 5325 TR
£0250100 i SAYMOHYH QA4S = “4ALINAOWFdld
\n. e eIV AYA 4]

o LA BN 4NS :
HNOY I8 YHEEINY w“ - SRV ROV ] .ql :
: OANNGI 528 5 e [d - - LNICW 304 ¥RILRY “haA "
gy Q <7 ardistoar i) E m
= e T g o 0 a2y
LRgTL WD Ry - [
AR R '0ATE ¥RATIVE L] s £ MO L 43 BT U ooy ol i g
i @03 § 1 n‘.l\l\ﬁ ] i LA YRS TR Ry MERLEE § B
CaleAn L B = H L
f P 59l HE T Frl .- - - -
R 1L L = A E]
Sy el G, P 3 i [
Ed ; . . 91 | x z y\,,/u/
i m .m b M r”.l-'ﬂ M e
! i % ; g : ] Ll d
HLTETY I A = t [— o i a T
T z 2 i 4 5 i B
EBSYA w2 NDh W NYS m i Tt m |h| m z j\\,WI
hedd TAUNDTD 1905 v ST £ &8 IHORM SU104F THOIM, K -, f
’ 133THG LuvaN MLCE HLEGD MOFLI 1430 g )
HlgS HldI L MPD CHIOWA roEEr Hidw, i
n-uﬁ-—-{ )\.r et FISTL UHOEH -~ - MIZE] IHDEH ' . '
g ; 20¢ THOOA i v L5 1300w
~— et .._u_uou [Lleaw e . H MOSSIEI oW “FHY ANV SINILNRE
NOgEI e - e 30T [REaE [ QAWanT AN AT IS L
TS ﬂoﬁrwnﬂo%%.ulhmﬂ - WO BYFD D¢ 2330 - _d ISIFIHSL P AR
\__ doamavdida ) . e L]




¢-d _

R
§1iviaa

L oy s |

TIM

NOUSRNNO D 33mid 500

SYRNILNY Crl L3N XW0T

FAITD OFWOINYLE T4W e

T

B

O]

HELS DHIINT 30 A¥T SHTDED YN CL ONNOED

_

R T

i

£

L0rrs ¥ 'DALYIN NYS
33T IHY IR S SERT

€0250100
U Pe

ISMGAICR J JSHE QL
RLLTT LN L PGS TET T
)

_Z:gz_nﬂu(gﬁuh}_k —t

Lgwdw 134 91 NYHL EIS0ND HOA0a8 ¥HMLINY
L¥ 35N 404 WRIELS HOCESIdgdNS 30005

"dAL LN 3 QTTINYATYD ARONYLS — —r

13y 1384 91 NYHL $3501 D SH01335 reMIINY

I¥ W51 MO WALLLS NOISSI44NS IDUNS —,
JAVMOAYH ENNOW Idld FAVONYLS 4 — ™,

“dML LN 38 OIANYATYD = [

RPN

BT G Ay 1480 T
AT 1) A1) B LR B 8 1y

NOAAMHE0  Awa A3
O3%0L  GENS0 O

l40R4 3N Qi L
N
e,
OF WS03N0IHD

A hE Hwvsn

N

£0€50102

'l =5 1T

Ty

12674 w3 e FATY
5T LM DA ¥RATIYA LI

CUSTS WD NOWVERYT
A TANDFG 1

DRIV R

\ H0H v J

A A H SNLNNCR SRATIMN|

TEIE AHOOM.
TOvE.A M TIVLLEIE Y WD 1L SteCiSHran
HINSADY Moo

WIS NOsaAdds FOuMS
TOTEr 700 7 40 OO0 JyJavs




WYEDYId
DNIEWNTd

UL |

ED¥Pa ¥2 THLYNY NYS
FEERTMERL L F 1 R
EMOOVIW
e

£0250100

ueg pans
TNALNG0E D 1310 )
AR [DUIE e PatuEsy
B PR WALTFAR ) LN
BLau e S AGL H3un el
AUD a3) A0 J LIOWOIEW € 0 o

HOUID5EIa Awd AR

Q0 ¥0aL Lm0
JEl=SEEE L B TEITE |

T ——
"

Or A8 (HODIMD
AF AE Marad

02507100

\CH 305 1LY

10504 V2 WY
452 L) AN NS 2L

Tmege-m
........

LORUT A
—

THEY B D HOWYH WYT
“hMid RALONG (N0F

DIV R

\__ 0 O3uvddsd J

FIN

L

FLETURNNE Y}

TR

ST a
1 MIn FETO I L F FL R L B R

TANRIL

b —— 1

L. I

&%ﬁﬁlﬁﬂ

._._. e |

LT e 3

-

T L

H

o m— . m———— L

Er e Ll

e

10

(o

SIHTHL
2RIy MNT B
R AT

]

EETES SRR Y uuma——
I —

4 i——

b

—
-—
w3

o5 KL

AW T

B2 —

JALEJ |

- =i
Rl

ama
L1 gl
L1 1_

LU TR TR

TR LT

BT IN AT TE

[ S TIRY)

LT AN ]

Lo bt il

DN ST

v

"HGUIMASHEID QL kDI 152431
133H5 Wivd ADeEMS3 CHOY's LNJaand
AP0 S1VIY €11 N FIA Ok 51 300 ¥ HHOT

SA0LOvalND D CLCH

WWVD

v113ad/v1L39

VHAd1V

VYRS ID SNEHITY




L-aWd

eI By

oy

H¥1d NOLYDO]
1DYNDIS IV

o) |
2

BOPPS w2 Tl NS
E334ET IFYMYIIA S FART

SMOOTIW
Ave

£0ZS0120

W PRm

AN gy ey
“eulUF [ougERIeId pEELE L
03 USSR @] e
1y 00 Q20 AD FS6N TLDEEE
AUG 0} 4§ EIEK O 81

1=l 5 Uiy ] Lvad A

Limk- )] ALTns] 0
44038 3INT BIILNF L

R
1

OF L QTAEHD
Al A Nndwad

R
——

£02507100

a1 5 LTI

0

LOTYA ¥ ¥ O TY
ACT 1M1 OATE ¥HTIIWA 9511

L MmN oMo

mh Aol Sl

HEl LRy

EREre WO Y E NS
‘MM AN LO0S

181V =3

HOJ (TIEY 3N

SchCAMIE e1ebe
CIURFL AN

L0 DULIOIU JBYLIN) JOJ [ODOI0IG UAMCR-NUS DUUSIUY [$1V Pallius abod aag ‘pamo||o]
ag 1SN $8inPao0oid UMOP-INYS B1)S ‘SDUUSIUD BUILILUSUDIL SU] 1O AUIDIA 8U| LI paunoyad Bulsq §| XJOM j

W susiins ot uein

OF i
o 16]238

- 09¢
. . g 10283

07
v 101285

HYd ZO:(UOumUtZU_nmiuﬁ ” v

“NING] 3TN H32 40 1 1309 43 SIHO ANy E

DRAAD T HOUSY F3HaYE 80 3DV
D #0105 R

CHANDIAHOLTY favd 40 IDYHTIE ON
AT LRLY

CHANCAS HOUDY DAy 40 I0¥NDIEON
¥ AT LELY -

SN EHBETINISNG 50, AT B0 19490 03450 7 011 TIOMRAIN 0I5 L [admeyh 82 O NOMLRe T
MG QIET4W0OD L0438 301 354 TR WNOD STUNGYIN MAFYEds (L INIDEEIS0Y
e THOLYIMATNT a8




-9

RELLIREL IREYL

SAICN T
SNYd DNIONNCRS

I IS

S
irrd ¥ DALY HYS

13415 VM0 S SERT

SMOOIW
A¥1

€0T50100

oy pans
.
7 URumooD e e )
“Reulur ouBR D pETsEa)
191 L) SR L s
B} 20 A0 Ay RS ReoTIad
AUG 1) ME §F OHER B A

NOLLYMIG w0 A28

ML NS 0
WO AN BT L
S
ey

oF Ra3IEHY

Al AT MMYED

| —
e T

£02501200

\ oewey )
e .

LEErb W5 w3
ST I OATE YHTTTYT OSEL

unpua

e Labi]
A NS 1005

LRIV =

S
FEI=3]

o

1L L__TILTTJL]_|
I

Jle——d3i

ALY B0H HMOHE
LON Ty Enmannoag Gl 1
et

T
LT

Hwl ONNOED LAWY (3
1434407 CIVINSHIZ Dy
OBH £ QIHIRIA I S 4v

s QHNCAZ tNIWAREA (3] @

EIION 13

FIH
r

DN ONNOED OL MOR T DMy ham—

3104 40 WOLLCH 7 dOL

D gwd QUAQUD WNNNY ——= i

GET]

ToMY .L|

I SHlY CNNDYD L MG E Dy

Pl A¥] ONNOES

WHMIANY BRIHT

o [4ALl Z Dhny

J\ / \l_._.c_mu.é..

FRaE T = T
m.mnz:_.\ﬁ
BEHEIAAANT
mOu:mUﬁ_Dz‘_:uu.tiZEZ(mOmNnI:Z

123 ACH NI WHNEEHY I 83438 T i
‘8377 | SHL AT 032130 1

35 T4 NOLYTIYETH 20 HOWY 20
WD% ONY [33HE BHL NO HiOHS

Y JUNWIHOS 5| NDUYIDT 3YE QHNOES  ©L Jl\
SERON

_ SITWI Kw 0D

TR

— A OHNOED

seeen oo WHNALNY

s OAY 51

14932335 234 A1) M'ld SHKINMOED YNy

ALRIYID $0J NMOHE LOR 3FY 530 Ooous 131 8
WO SedJHNCAD YHMNALNY 'dil O mm“mm.az

¥R OHNOED yHrGine (3103 I anncad
D 341 ONNOAS 434400 DAUVINSM P DM
Uyl ONNOHD YHNLAY
13) QL SYHbEINY (N1 F sniEa [N iacad
Jilli ANNDED 334400 CIYVINTMZ DMy
OHH H O3ada 38 01

H¥d OHNOAD YMHIINY 3] AV

SILON A3

$2100 DIHKINAQRS

"CHilY MADET
2ALDNE O A OMNCHD MY IHL OL OILDINNDT OMY

THLNON 38 TIWHS S0 M TH0D DRegAoa D qIsddid 1T

"ORENQNS B0 SHOY YIRS

SAIANLIYANMYYY MO TICH TTVHS STY 0 MO 2aM0D "58vE
DS 3 400 30 45 G LI ENE Ll LD3MM00 Oy
SHOLININOD DHICHNOED 28 HUM SINIHOSYOD DMYLTH
HTHLET QR S0 3D 53wy 35w WITALNY OrNQED

“IHY O 1IN FHL N SSTE ONPOND EH3waHR JHL ol Qhod
ONY SINONDD DNTIY LA 71 MO SSHIHLTE ONNCED IR

“SEHINED A0 OWY TIT¥M DINKFINA Jelk HOXPMHL 557¥d
SHCLINAHOD ONKINAORD J53HM HA331E DA IO

LMERNITE 30

EIVANG UNWIHO D DTV AW WLl BN D v iy 106
MYHE SYOIDNANDD Or| AN D SNOLKNOD O13H IHL 8
QDK WO TIFTETS 37 My Ay M3 Il Jad JF SA0LNdND D
DHEONNOYS T ANy JO SNkTrd Dra0n39 3HL SHOUDMELEC
QDAY DL SOMIT HORY I 1920w 8 T IHS g 3
OV SN 39 TIWHS ONY PALELS A¥MITYE INONOD W N
A TRYHS DINITENE 3HL ITITE PAOINONGD SNIDNIAD 1Y

‘IOl Y OHIHNO0ES TYNOWTY HLM 0344N™3

3@ 0% TIWHS HLOHIT MM OR #4340 53100 yHMLHY

MY LN T3 3HL S6IE30MT S80I 1501 J30rN040

3 TIWHS OEHE 319D YHHMILNY “T1ERS0d 5y LICHT OHY

IHSAYALE 5 L33 30 TIHE GO0 Q1 SNy e Jewtd

TYLHOBACH IHL O08YMOL OHIT O1 THISIE LITECHIN 500

T TY2RLHEA A0 LM 1900 A3p4T0T3H 1Y SN ARADAD

E34d03 ¥ Ol (HONCE 3T TIYHS O7IMS 3703 YHMLNY

FHLHAEDDLOE DMl IO SO KTH YDA 3HL I0 WO
WY dOL3H1 LY DA0NMOED 31 TIVHS T8 YHHLNY ML B2

‘a0

39 YIwHE G0 DI J8NDTE S K1RESEY LI HLHO
SHOWYOHIWWODY
CHINEA0) THIRA YN YA JHL SHOWDINGDD THe

SN 0GR KITIHS ¥1440 5] INVOIORRY HUM C30v 0
3
TIVHT STYD 43400 3HL oNY1D IL dii 2 el STERCA Aty
0N 13448 DHOT 'FI10H Z-3d AL NCHSSI44N DT DN unmﬂﬁﬁﬂ
HOLIERNGT 3HL 3MATHLD TS 3aFHM NOILDENNO D
DFIONNCAD H04 0IONTWWO034 §1 SHI0TEM SteadHio 22

“HagrwddHE 300D DEEDTTT TYNOLYN ANY Y307 834
E:}
TI¥HS NOUYTIVISHI 3HL  INKINGD 30 Sv JHL NI
IR TIVHE
il CNACHD JHL TN YHINS ¥ DRACENDD D ISNAYD a3mid
FHE I T T KL NaHs WALELS FTCMIDIT SHNSED L
ELDWHNOD
20 TIYHE HOLTAHINGT ONNOAD 3SARAI5 S W1 IHIvaLN]
FoAANES §F GIUM B LINMRYD 4300 THLN| Bvd I 3L AL 1

"NEALY 2| 2345 438 DWATNYI ONY TNOLIE

1SwT] D¢ k) NCUYIDDETY NOW310H4 33 1vHanyH

TN 300D TIEUIDTE TYHOLEY N IHL Hilw AW
TEWHS U5 TID 31 LY DHICHNDAD Ry YIRS TiY 0

AWHIHIOT OHY SYHMGLNY LY
0D MO TDYL TEYEE QHY dWYTD 13515 SSNMLE st 0ad sl

OM(DHACHETHHD AIMATY 53100 §1

"HIHEDOL
CIONDMIF Q0P D 39 VIYHE SEEHRYD O01EE ONY H3M04 "¢

SR O AN,
e 3 S0 LY DraQMnGaD 404 S10H vaEwas 39 F

TONNO¥D ANORY JAd
Of "SHHENT Y 3AH Oy CIONDOAS 35 TTvHS F103 193 T '

“H YR S5 NI SEYE AR T L LwH)
OF CALIANNGCD 39 TIvHT SyNHANY =04 DNKINNDES 1T Fl

"A3TIASNI ATV LA A 3B TIVHS LINEYD 2d4 1Y SNKINNOAD T

DY aN ONNDES WKL 0350 9
O AN REVHS A YD 40 51506 1404408 OHY ELSC BarHan0
AWD OMICED TNNSOTDNT 3HH T2V NIT MIVANDTE 41 TL

“TenPIEY ] DITACd SLHIDd
THAIMN D ¥ 4G S wOa WO DS EuEm Ny
434 5 30 TIXHS 3301 O INTNHIVELY SNKINNGHD 11

PERIGHIND 32 IE T I LIS
A0 FIMIWIINDIY AL 1w DR Gy "DTN JASFTEO aL

"AOIOYANOD WIMLDIE A9 30YW
U TI¥HE SO DAMNOD OO SHOWY 1 TN SINEINADES 11 "6

"AALIPHINGD IO

K8 Q3IDINNGD QMY G I TIWHE [TaTmT

48 OIHINARH NN HOLTYAINGS TVORLIIE

AR QIR ONY QIHI 33 T19HE 910vD

#3033 XY¥DD CL SHODINNDD B34 SNITNHIAS

LA HCH L5WITI04 WIEQLNY IO WaLIeD

FHL I¥ O3L¥ D07 §903] a¥E O ONNOED INTAANDI Iy

TR QNNOES

“AvEds R ATYD O] ¥ Hilm [ 3ag
1504 330 OLNOUDTNOD ONNGCED TEM JWIHIOE £

FIhEd 30
QHILGOE QvIads 99T A J8INOD EWJNDE Woad £rl 40
WM 00N OrN0ED ONY SHOINDNGSOMODES 1M '3

I LTON T DR WP  40 30N
MO FZ A0 WWIHIN ¥ Q320739 TTYME OHE DNOOID 5

AN M3xs N dIHLC0E SEHOUSANHNO D F0YaD IAOEY
AL TTIN ANTHI0NE "THDILIIMNOD J0¥a0 MO N ¥

"M FHL A8 371 LINIHY GIHENYN 'DEMADE
28 TIM INGW A 40 30 ™03 WD oy ORsDaD

“(1310M ITAITAIC SETWI Tt H3J40D
OSMHIL IS ONOE DMLY 2o ISHOLONONDD DNOMMCED T T

"SHOWDHOD 3 OL K000y

HOUTNELTNOD GHY SLNTWIHINEFY MO TTWEN] SHIQH0E T
TWTIEDY "SdaEt IAINID HI HMOHS 38 SI¥L30 TRV "L

RION DNKIHACD




(AN,

4N jEaYs

S1v130 SNIONNCHD

oy saayg

tlrs ¥ ‘DALY NY'S
15381 VMY ED 5SEFE
SOV
Avd

£0T50100

\ e
SWIATE Al R O
*audiup Fuo)si 0 priuasy
T {2 UBYTEAR BH} IRRAIN
Buy20 0 Ay San uaLda
ALal J0} M| gD LOLD O

tedlidlo=a

Qe
LaOd3s 303

YD AJM
BLTTRD O
LIFITL

ar A8 CE3DGHT

A A My uC

£0250120

0l S5 1T

LOGKE ¥ VOTRTY
AT (N QA Y MY L

LOpURA,

Tivd ¥ NTIWYE NYT
‘M 3AUNTEE L

LRIV =

5 4Cd 034YdIdd J

TIN

o

HOUTHNHOD ¥ ORYHIN T HdAL

STHEE D
EFERETT R )

WH 34 [REZIN
I
e @ f,f
.M,Wm\,v. ff\/,\v

l

A¥E ONNOAD OLNCUDANNO D (HNO¥D

7Y WHEELL MY ) 151 QNS 0 NCRIDIMNO D

TN °

T3 I 106 THT ANIIHS

Q10010 A4¥L IO MINANY 38 TIVHS DMS00E iEHIYIM T
"2 CHMQS0 PHNILNY DL MMO0 3akw ORNCAD

LD5ET BAYNY QHY OMIE ¥ 1Y I ONNCES NTYD TIVISM IO OO 'L

[ 434N Lo Ty AR JIOHIWWO DI
MO TINAENS 5 HITHINN fvd OHY 3dad] 30 TIYHE DeHD0ad 33HIY ¢
“HIANIZIAAM Y TIEYD M 030MEWW0CTE
aOnﬂ._m&._nm{umﬂ-z_.rlhwgiDZ.\men._—(In_ﬂﬂz_Dsﬂ.N
—

] 4§ ONNOAD G HMOa
.ﬂ._n%ﬂw_oﬂ %ﬂﬁuﬂ o HGH Tl LT SAVMTY TN T3 ¥ 5 LD QA0S0 TT8%D T 5rd LOW OQ
e, FEET G TEr g En Tl -- [ TN
o Pk H e .
B & Ll St
= i e » 3
0 AIMDL 40 1104 H0 JOLOL
= AUSgan] QIR0 SHoLy NN
o INOHI HBDA OLaVINS 1 5 - e AL NI S (27 L AOH 2350 ST D ENRINAGES TRV
EEAG e T V] Q0N WALy / o ST ANIGLNY (s 40U OF /
TTwEANDI T EONa L v BIoNE e et T I \_«r... QaOenCED] 2l dNNCAS I auon3asl
> 2 GEIT Vs \w 3400 TANYHE DMWY —, \ —— JNNHOR VI
.N\Uﬁﬂu ﬂ\r Qfxwmwy.. _ C % _-.E.,,f %ﬁ. é o o5 _ ", \‘\\
= . i T ™~ /./ . uoN st WS | EHONESw R, Mﬂ
anoNNS MaNaRy— B ENHOONAAFAYIM -
. _ N . B0LHNNOD N
FI7a o B 1 Uais KT _/ : LRl "— TYD WhNANY
FaSSOFS  WiwavdONE  ANNGS 116 —_ I Al e .
. Exy SHEA FEERTS [ETErIY ST LM TR SNHBQHIHITIN m w‘| “dAL " -
o . g e - T — - - Pt XD I Z
wf.\;m.wm b%,.xwh, %w@w A m/awm_u SR b ﬂa@&o f szacal
W¥RRGUNY OL
sy “TIN
Y130 3VE OHNGaD T ANRGaD NI YN §50
T ] Tafv T 10N
~. SNOALYCNIWO Y S DAY 13 T3 TIVHS T8 IS e = =g
§ ./ FUAOHO AL 0L 01 WOITERAGD TaRLTHIALE TIOHOROW 0L Lmanm-_.af_o.oﬂoo...,n_ ad mx___ ~I ol
£ O ALK ONKINGE NIHA D3UVTNN 38 TTYHS S4CIIVINSM o nz.unmu Musomm..w 1 ..
; TYRD 40 QITHVALT S 73 S T i T
m._. 12106 "N YD "07) INIWITHLEN| NOLMIN “TL109 EHH.L X1 18 5 . Lo
B3O WS VIS - a0 ARG TWhDa 40 T 306H IT5 AN , 1900z \
HIdO I A BE / — ol DINNL A T4 $509-¥ 0N LD 0D N3 OLMAN IR TIrs + 434 DNUOOEINIHLYEM |/ ~ OL M2 O Tt -
Poledd o
~ g 90 F5100 D8 LY 'OD INIWHLEN] NOLMEH “SHIHFYAMYDTNB/5 T LA i BA— e i hignoNn
02 20 - LHIE "ON LV LNEWNALSM NOLLMIN "SH0y 91801 - vam .
- - FHID YO0 AL
[SHOALIINRGD ONGAD 40 MEEWGH DRONNCHED Dt 38

I 7
T

e

#3400 oS
3T O3HNL DAy 29 l_ll

S WA s0

E_ \ SHOUDANHO D 13N YD
-
oA
e
||,1(|Uk|vh_

NOOF5YE Awa T TS Ml ONACHD 19D NI INEUNG D
411 T80T YIIH MOLyYe OL SEAINGD TI0H TyN03 3O Tr1 v
O T D 00 ININAISHI FHOLASE 05 IR | X, EYR ONCOED 834400 -6

L)
CESTILCH

TOOL QITNIWWO DT Sahl Halks 37300

COdWIAD Y 1330 SN Y TI0H Tvivg 30

CLTDNTY T

IYNCI FEAOELSY 30 HOLTHHOD D 1Ty
MO (538 F SwHL oINS E0a SHUN DL AGIVEINGS ]

1
A[TYET A0
!
daLre [ ONla ORACAD 0 $04
T¥al NECRS THAY T ML Q350
40 OLTOEMAY D ¥
L p I 1
HYEINNOED

AITHNOED IT
OL N3WaNO3
WY DY T

1Z ONY | SUON a3d vl
ONAGHD G DI0Re0H0]
Telth ONOOED BT

[HQNALT DY 7Y |/

SHOILWIEITELS davi
W34 LAY LD ONNOED Y

n.u...fhqu...\\.

v o v

Q@S -——,
S

JW¥D TYIXOYD ",
A0 1A 30 —. /.
.
f ] i
\\
L4118 \
BIAORA Y SNET Ay \
13429l H3ND djals —

F4GYD JHL A8 SIAHFNNODTY HO 03NN Sy
WEAWIM LY ONY 3400 3T TIVHT DHO0NT HIHIYAM L

I 3TEYD M OEEHIWAD I3 30 O
SY AWM LaYd ONY 34 I TTYHT N DNITNNOED T

o
ONNOYT Ol HMD0 M GRS D 173010 S MY
LINY OMGR ¥ Ly AN OHNOND TITY D TIWLRION 0O °L

Bl

[EaT Nl
dhLMTR DM EN—

532v1d iT) dhl a¥ e
T MO 1D3NNAD
AR OF YD

NN T M




